
 



 
 

Chicken, Pork, or Vegetable Egg Rolls 
Steak and Cheese Egg Rolls 
Miniature Cocktail Meatballs  
Choose from Marinara, Sweet Bourbon, or Sweet and Sour 
Crispy Chicken Tenders with Dips 
Stuffed Grape Leaves 
Crab Rangoons with Duck Sauce 
Fried Mozzarella with House Marinara 
Coconut Shrimp w/ Horseradish Marmalade 
Seafood Stuffed Mushrooms 
Sweet Asian Chili Glazed Pork Potstickers 
Teriyaki Glazed Chicken Potstickers 
Pigs in a Blanket with Mustard Trio 
Greek Spinach and Feta Spanikopita 
Mini Maryland Crab Cakes 
Petite Beef Wellingtons w/ Horseradish Jus 

2 for $4 
2 for $7 
$8.99 lb. 
 
$8.99 lb. 
$5.99 dz. 
$10.99 dz. 
$10.99 dz. 
$12.99 dz. 
$12.99 dz. 
$12.99 dz. 
$12.99 dz. 
$14.99 dz. 
$15.99 dz. 
$25.99 dz. 
$34.99 dz. 
 
 

 

 
 

Gourmet Flatbreads $8.99 ea. 
 

Tom’s Wood Grilled Pizzas $13.99 ea. 
 
Flatbread and Pizza Menu includes: Cheese, Bacon Cheeseburger, Bourbon 
Chicken, Buffalo Chicken, Caprese, Chicken Bacon Ranch, Hawaiian, Hot Weiner, 
Meat-lovers, Pepperoni, or Portuguese 
 
Bakery Style Pizza Platters (48 pieces each)  
Marinara (Sauce Only) 
Cheese 
Pepperoni 
Assorted Gourmet Toppings 
 

$19.95 ea. 
$25.95 ea. 
$29.95 ea. 
$34.95 ea. 
 
 

 

 
 

All of our Soups and Sauces are 24 oz. for $7.99 unless otherwise specified. 
Please check availability as some soups are seasonal only. 

 
Thick and Beefy Chili 
Classic Chicken Noodle 
Chicken Escarole Soup 
Creamy Corn Chowder 
Italian Wedding Soup 
Creamy Lobster Bisque (16 oz.) 
Beef or Poultry Gravy (32 oz.) 

Tom’s Own Marinara Sauce 
Traditional Chicken and Rice 
Portuguese Kale with Chourico 
Roasted Tomato Basil Bisque 
New England Clam Chowder 
Side of Sauce (8 oz. for $3.99) 
Side of Sauce (16 oz. for $7.99) 

 
* Some items not available in all locations. * 



 
 

All of our Gourmet Salads are $6.99 lb. unless otherwise specified. 
 

April’s Old Fashioned Pasta Salad 
Bacon Blue Cheese Potato Salad 
Beet and Onion Salad 
Broccoli and Shells Parm Romano 
Cucumber Feta Salad 
Dill and Chive Potato Salad 
German Potato Salad with Bacon 
Italian Tricolor Pasta Salad 
Irish Potato Salad with Bacon 
Lemon Orzo w/ Spinach/Feta 
 

Mandarin Cous Cous Salad 
Penne Feta Pasta Salad 
Pesto Bowtie Pasta Salad 
Potato and Egg Salad 
Ranch Macaroni Salad 
Red Bliss Potato Salad 
Roasted Sweet Potato Salad 
Sicilian Pasta Salad 
Tangy Deviled Egg Potato Salad 
Tuscan Chic Pea Salad 

Traditional Coleslaw, White Potato, or Elbow Macaroni Salads $5.99 lb. 
 

 

 
 

Broccoli Summer Salad 
Buffalo Chicken Salad 
Chicken Caesar Pasta Salad 
Conch/Snail Salad 
Cranberry Walnut Chicken Salad 
Premium Egg Salad 
Seafood Salad 
Tomato Mozzarella Salad (w/ or w/o Roasted Corn) 
Tom’s Chicken Salad 
Tom’s Ham Salad 
Tom’s Lobster Salad 
Tom’s Tuna Salad 
Willowtree Chicken Salad 

$7.99 lb. 
$12.99 lb. 
$7.99 lb. 
$19.95 lb. 
$13.99 lb. 
$11.99 lb. 
$10.99 lb. 
$9.95 lb. 
$12.99/lb. 
$5.99 lb. 
$39.95 lb. 
$12.99 lb. 
$12.99 lb. 
 
 

 

  
 

Award Winning American Chop Suey 
Baked Macaroni and Cheese with Crumb Topping 
Cheesy Baked Penne or Ziti (available meatless) 
Eggplant Rollatini with Ricotta Stuffing 
Pasta and Sauce (any pasta/any sauce) 
Stuffed Manicotti with Marinara Sauce 
Stuffed Shells with Marinara Sauce 
Sweet Asian Chili Tofu 
Tom’s “Mile High” Eggplant Parmesan (approx. 6 lbs.) 
Tom’s Own Frittata 
Tom’s Own Meat Lasagna 
Tom’s Own Vegetable Lasagna 

$6.99 lb. 
$34.99 ½ pan 
$35.95 ½ pan 
$4.99 ea. 
$15.99 ½ pan 
$18.99 dz. 
$18.99 dz. 
$6.99 lb. 
$8.99 lb. ½ pan 
$39.95 ea. 
$54.99 ½ pan 
$54.99 ½ pan 
 

 

* 5# minimum quantities, restrictions, and fees may apply. * 



 
 

Tom’s Famous Baked Stuffed Shrimp  
Flaky Baked Scrod with Crumb Topping 
Jumbo Grilled Shrimp  
Linguini and Clam Sauce 
Lobster and Scallop Stuffed Sole 
Tom’s Own Portuguese or Seafood Stuffies 
Grilled, Roasted, or Seared Fillet of Salmon 
Seafood Stuffed Scrod 
Buttery Shrimp Scampi 
Lemony Sole Francaise 

$3.99 ea. 
$14.99 lb. 
$24.99 lb. 
$39.99 ½ pan 
$16.99 lb. 
$3.99 ea. 
$25.99 lb. 
$16.99 lb. 
$59.95 ½ pan 
$14.99 lb. 

 
Beef Burgundy/Stroganoff (add Egg Noodles $9.95 ½ pan) 
Braised or BBQ Short Ribs 
Traditional Shepard’s Pie 
Old World Stuffed Cabbage 
Stuffed Bell Peppers 
Sliced Beef Tenderloin 
Sliced Teriyaki Steakhouse Sirloin 
Tom’s Famous Meatloaf 
Tom’s Italian Spiced or Cheese Stuffed Meatballs 
Yankee Pot Roast 
Wood Grilled Steak Tips with Mushrooms and Onions 

$15.99 lb. 
$15.99 lb. 
$49.99 ½ pan 
$4.99 ea. 
$3.99 ea. 
$24.99 lb. 
$23.99 lb. 
$8.99 lb. 
$8.99 lb. 
$15.99 lb. 
$23.99 lb. 
 
 

 

 
 

Authentic Portuguese Chourico and Peppers 
Brown Sugar Glazed Carving Ham with Pineapples 
Chinese Style Boneless Pork Spare Ribs 
Sliced Chourico with Baby Potatoes and Paprika 
Country Style BBQ Kielbasa 
Jumbo Bourbon Glazed Pork Chops with Peaches 
Sweet and Smokey BBQ Pulled Pork 
Sweet and Sour Kielbasa with Cherry and Pineapple 
Mediterranean, Sweet Bourbon, or Teriyaki Pork Loin 
Tom’s Famous Italian Sausage and Peppers 

$8.99 lb. 
$12.99 lb. 
$8.99 lb. 
$8.99 lb. 
$8.99 lb. 
$7.99 lb. 
$8.99 lb. 
$8.99 lb. 
$10.99 lb. 
$9.95 lb. 

 
Bourbon or Teriyaki Grilled Chicken Thighs 
Chicken and Broccoli Agilo e’ Olio 
Chicken Fajita with Peppers and Onions 
Chicken Marsala in a Marsala Wine Gravy 
Chicken Picatta with Capers 
General Tso’s Chicken with Steamed Broccoli 
Tom’s Famous Grilled Chicken Breast 
Lemony Chicken Francaise 
Sweet and Sour Chicken with Cherry and Pineapple 
Tom’s Own Jumbo Chicken Parmesan 
Tom’s Apple and Sausage Stuffed Chicken Breast 

$8.99 lb. 
$10.99 lb. 
$10.99 lb. 
$10.99 lb. 
$10.99 lb. 
$10.99 lb. 
$8.99 lb. 
$11.99 lb. 
$10.99 lb. 
$10.99 ea. 
$10.99 lb. 

 
 

* All orders must be placed 5 days in advance. * 



 
 

Seasonal Sliced Fruit Platter with Dip 
Extra dips available for $5.99 each. 
 
Vegetable Crudité Platter with Dip 
Extra dips available for $5.99 each. 
 
Gourmet Tossed Salad Tray with Dressing 
Choice of Mesclun Greens, Traditional Caesar, or 
Classic Garden. With house dressing. 
 
Cheese Platter with Assorted Crackers 
An assortment of delicatessen cheeses.  
 
Italian Antipasto Platter 
Provolone, cheddar, prosciutto, salami, stuffed 
cherry peppers, pepperoni, marinated artichokes,  
roasted peppers, pepperoncini, and oil cured olives. 
 
Mediterranean “Meze” Platter 
Marinated eggplant, hummus, tzatziki, pita, feta, 
artichokes, olives, pepperoncini, and stuffed 
grape leaves. 
 
Shrimp Platters with Cocktail Sauce 
21/25 ct. shrimp on a bed of fresh crisp kale. 
 
Chicken Wing Platter 
Choose from BBQ, Buffalo, Teriyaki, or over ten 
other flavors. Bone-In or Boneless! Over six pounds! 
 
Classic Deli Platter 
Roast beef, Virginia ham, turkey, genoa salami,  
American, Swiss, and provolone. Rolls not included. 
Finger rolls available for $7.99 dozen. 
 
Italian Deli Platter 
Salami, ham, mortadella, capicola, prosciutto, 
provolone, muenster, and mozzarella. Rolls not 
included. Finger rolls available for $7.99 dozen. 
 
Condiment and Topping Tray 
Romaine lettuce, sliced tomato and onion, pickles, 
hot peppers, Italian dressing, mustard, and mayo. 
 
Assorted Finger Roll Tray (1 dozen) 
 
Gourmet Sandwich/Wrap Tray 
Choose from our wide array of gourmet 
sandwiches/wraps. Additional sandwiches/wraps 
available for $8.99 each. 
 
Bakery Cookie and Brownie Tray 
An assortment of gourmet cookies and brownies.      

$49.95 
20-30 ppl 

 
$35.95 

15-20 ppl 
 

$29.95 
15-20 ppl 

 
 

$49.95 
15-20 ppl 

 
$79.95 

15-25 ppl 
 
 
 

$49.95 
w/o Frittata 
15-25 ppl 

 
 

$39.95 
15-20 ppl 

 
$79.95 

10-15 ppl 
 
 

$75.95 
15-20 ppl 

 
 
 

$59.95 
12-15 ppl 

 
 
 

$39.95 
20-25 ppl 

 
 

$34.95 
 

$49.95 
12 halves 

 
 
 

$35.00 
30 pieces 

 
 
 

$55.95 
25-30 ppl 

 
$39.95 

25-35 ppl 
 

 
$89.95 

30-40 ppl 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$89.95 
w/ Frittata 
25-35 ppl 

 
 

$65.95 
25-30 ppl 

 
 
 
 
 

$89.95 
25-30 ppl 

 
 
 

$89.95 
25-30 ppl 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$99.95 
24 halves 

 
 
 

$50.00 
45 pieces 

 
* All catering subject to RI 8% sales tax. * 

* All prices subject to change. * 



 
 

Tom’s Risotto Cakes                                                
Vegetable Rice Pilaf     
Cranberry Wild Rice  

$3.99 ea. 
$5.99 lb. 
$5.99 lb. 

Portuguese Rice                     
Spicy Red Beans/Rice    
Chinese Fried Rice 

$6.99 lb. 
$6.99 lb. 
$7.99 lb. 

 
Twice Baked Potatoes                          
Butter Mashed      
Red Bliss Mashed     
Yukon Gold Mashed    
Mashed Sweet Potato  

$3.99 ea. 
$6.99 lb. 
$6.99 lb. 
$6.99 lb. 
$6.99 lb. 

Rstd Potato Wedges  
Parmesan Steak Fries 
Sweet Potato Wedges  
Rstd Baby Potatoes    
Loaded Tater Tots                                                  

$6.99 lb. 
$6.99 lb. 
$6.99 lb. 
$6.99 lb. 
$6.99 lb. 

 
Bread/Herb Stuffing    
Apple and Sausage   
French Meat Stuffing                  

$5.99 lb. 
$7.99 lb. 
$7.99 lb. 

Portuguese Stuffing     
Seafood Stuffing   
Lobster and Scallop          

$7.99 lb. 
$8.99 lb. 
$12.99 lb. 
 

    
 

 
 

Roasted Asparagus 
Broccoli Agilo e’ Olio 
Broccoli Cauli Parm 
Cran Walnut Brussels 
Maple Bacon Brussels 
Parmesan Brussels 
Mashed Butternut 
Roasted Butternut 
Carrots and Turnips 
Honey Glazed Carrots 
Maple Glazed Carrots 

$8.99 lb. 
$8.99 lb. 
$8.99 lb. 
$6.99 lb. 
$6.99 lb. 
$6.99 lb. 
$8.99 lb. 
$8.99 lb. 
$6.99 lb. 
$5.99 lb. 
$5.99 lb. 

Seasoned Corn 
Mexican Street Corn 
Grn Bean Almondine 
Grn Bean Casserole 
Mushrooms/Onions 
Seasoned Peas 
Peppers/Onions 
SDT Spag Squash 
Grilled Vegetables 
Roasted Vegetables 
Zucchini Provencal 

$5.99 lb. 
$5.99 lb. 
$10.99 lb. 
$8.99 ea. 
$7.99 lb. 
$5.99 lb. 
$5.99 lb. 
$5.99 lb. 
$8.99 lb. 
$8.99 lb. 
$6.99 lb. 

 
Call to place your order today! 

Thanks for choosing Tom’s Market for your catering needs!!! 
For assistance with quantities, we can help! We’re just a call away!!! 

 
821 Tiogue Avenue 
Coventry, RI 02816 

401-826-0050 

137 Child Street 
Warren, RI 02885 

401-289-2852 

492 Main Road 
Tiverton, RI 02878 

401-816-0862 
Website: www.tomsmarket.com 
E-mail: info@tomsmarket.com 

 
Hours of Operation 

8:00 am – 8:00 pm (7:00pm on Sundays) 
 

Don’t forget to visit our award winning meat, produce, and 
seafood departments!!! 

 
Voted Rhode Island Monthly’s “Best of Rhode Island’s”  
Best Local Market in the East Bay for the last 16 years!!! 

 
 

Release Date: August 2025 

http://www.tomsmarket.com/
mailto:info@tomsmarket.com

