



CATERING MENU

TOM'S
MARKET

*Fresh Local
Exceptional*

APPETIZERS

Chicken, Pork, or Vegetable Egg Rolls	2 for \$4
Steak and Cheese Egg Rolls	2 for \$7
Miniature Cocktail Meatballs	\$8.99 lb.
Choose from Marinara, Sweet Bourbon, or Sweet and Sour	
Crispy Chicken Tenders with Dips	\$8.99 lb.
Stuffed Grape Leaves	\$5.99 dz.
Crab Rangoons with Duck Sauce	\$10.99 dz.
Fried Mozzarella with House Marinara	\$10.99 dz.
Coconut Shrimp w/ Horseradish Marmalade	\$12.99 dz.
Seafood Stuffed Mushrooms	\$12.99 dz.
Sweet Asian Chili Glazed Pork Potstickers	\$12.99 dz.
Teriyaki Glazed Chicken Potstickers	\$12.99 dz.
Pigs in a Blanket with Mustard Trio	\$14.99 dz.
Greek Spinach and Feta Spanikopita	\$15.99 dz.
Mini Maryland Crab Cakes	\$25.99 dz.
Petite Beef Wellingtons w/ Horseradish Jus	\$34.99 dz.

PIZZAS & FLATBREADS

Gourmet Flatbreads	\$8.99 ea.
Tom's Wood Grilled Pizzas	\$13.99 ea.
Flatbread and Pizza Menu includes: Cheese, Bacon Cheeseburger, Bourbon Chicken, Buffalo Chicken, Caprese, Chicken Bacon Ranch, Hawaiian, Hot Weiner, Meat-lovers, Pepperoni, or Portuguese	
Bakery Style Pizza Platters (48 pieces each)	
Marinara (Sauce Only)	\$19.95 ea.
Cheese	\$25.95 ea.
Pepperoni	\$29.95 ea.
Assorted Gourmet Toppings	\$34.95 ea.

SOUPS & SAUCES

All of our Soups and Sauces are 24 oz. for \$7.99 unless otherwise specified.
Please check availability as some soups are seasonal only.

Thick and Beefy Chili	Tom's Own Marinara Sauce
Classic Chicken Noodle	Traditional Chicken and Rice
Chicken Escarole Soup	Portuguese Kale with Chourico
Creamy Corn Chowder	Roasted Tomato Basil Bisque
Italian Wedding Soup	New England Clam Chowder
Creamy Lobster Bisque (16 oz.)	Side of Sauce (8 oz. for \$3.99)
Beef or Poultry Gravy (32 oz.)	Side of Sauce (16 oz. for \$7.99)

* Some items not available in all locations. *

GOURMET SALADS

All of our Gourmet Salads are \$6.99 lb. unless otherwise specified.

April's Old Fashioned Pasta Salad	Mandarin Cous Cous Salad
Bacon Blue Cheese Potato Salad	Penne Feta Pasta Salad
Beet and Onion Salad	Pesto Bowtie Pasta Salad
Broccoli and Shells Parm Romano	Potato and Egg Salad
Cucumber Feta Salad	Ranch Macaroni Salad
Dill and Chive Potato Salad	Red Bliss Potato Salad
German Potato Salad with Bacon	Roasted Sweet Potato Salad
Italian Tricolor Pasta Salad	Sicilian Pasta Salad
Irish Potato Salad with Bacon	Tangy Deviled Egg Potato Salad
Lemon Orzo w/ Spinach/Feta	Tuscan Chic Pea Salad

Traditional Coleslaw, White Potato, or Elbow Macaroni Salads \$5.99 lb.

PREMIUM SALADS

Broccoli Summer Salad	\$7.99 lb.
Buffalo Chicken Salad	\$12.99 lb.
Chicken Caesar Pasta Salad	\$7.99 lb.
Conch/Snail Salad	\$19.95 lb.
Cranberry Walnut Chicken Salad	\$13.99 lb.
Premium Egg Salad	\$11.99 lb.
Seafood Salad	\$10.99 lb.
Tomato Mozzarella Salad (w/ or w/o Roasted Corn)	\$9.95 lb.
Tom's Chicken Salad	\$12.99/lb.
Tom's Ham Salad	\$5.99 lb.
Tom's Lobster Salad	\$39.95 lb.
Tom's Tuna Salad	\$12.99 lb.
Willowtree Chicken Salad	\$12.99 lb.

PASTAS & VEGETARIAN

Award Winning American Chop Suey	\$6.99 lb.
Baked Macaroni and Cheese with Crumb Topping	\$34.99 ½ pan
Cheesy Baked Penne or Ziti (available meatless)	\$35.95 ½ pan
Eggplant Rollatini with Ricotta Stuffing	\$4.99 ea.
Pasta and Sauce (any pasta/any sauce)	\$15.99 ½ pan
Stuffed Manicotti with Marinara Sauce	\$18.99 dz.
Stuffed Shells with Marinara Sauce	\$18.99 dz.
Sweet Asian Chili Tofu	\$6.99 lb.
Tom's "Mile High" Eggplant Parmesan (approx. 6 lbs.)	\$8.99 lb. ½ pan
Tom's Own Frittata	\$39.95 ea.
Tom's Own Meat Lasagna	\$54.99 ½ pan
Tom's Own Vegetable Lasagna	\$54.99 ½ pan

* 5# minimum quantities, restrictions, and fees may apply. *

SURF & TURF

Tom's Famous Baked Stuffed Shrimp	\$3.99 ea.
Flaky Baked Scrod with Crumb Topping	\$14.99 lb.
Jumbo Grilled Shrimp	\$24.99 lb.
Linguini and Clam Sauce	\$39.99 ½ pan
Lobster and Scallop Stuffed Sole	\$16.99 lb.
Tom's Own Portuguese or Seafood Stuffies	\$3.99 ea.
Grilled, Roasted, or Seared Fillet of Salmon	\$25.99 lb.
Seafood Stuffed Scrod	\$16.99 lb.
Buttery Shrimp Scampi	\$59.95 ½ pan
Lemony Sole Francaise	\$14.99 lb.
Beef Burgundy/Stroganoff (add Egg Noodles \$9.95 ½ pan)	\$15.99 lb.
Braised or BBQ Short Ribs	\$15.99 lb.
Traditional Shepard's Pie	\$49.99 ½ pan
Old World Stuffed Cabbage	\$4.99 ea.
Stuffed Bell Peppers	\$3.99 ea.
Sliced Beef Tenderloin	\$24.99 lb.
Sliced Teriyaki Steakhouse Sirloin	\$23.99 lb.
Tom's Famous Meatloaf	\$8.99 lb.
Tom's Italian Spiced or Cheese Stuffed Meatballs	\$8.99 lb.
Yankee Pot Roast	\$15.99 lb.
Wood Grilled Steak Tips with Mushrooms and Onions	\$23.99 lb.

PORK & POULTRY

Authentic Portuguese Chourico and Peppers	\$8.99 lb.
Brown Sugar Glazed Carving Ham with Pineapples	\$12.99 lb.
Chinese Style Boneless Pork Spare Ribs	\$8.99 lb.
Sliced Chourico with Baby Potatoes and Paprika	\$8.99 lb.
Country Style BBQ Kielbasa	\$8.99 lb.
Jumbo Bourbon Glazed Pork Chops with Peaches	\$7.99 lb.
Sweet and Smokey BBQ Pulled Pork	\$8.99 lb.
Sweet and Sour Kielbasa with Cherry and Pineapple	\$8.99 lb.
Mediterranean, Sweet Bourbon, or Teriyaki Pork Loin	\$10.99 lb.
Tom's Famous Italian Sausage and Peppers	\$9.95 lb.
Bourbon or Teriyaki Grilled Chicken Thighs	\$8.99 lb.
Chicken and Broccoli Agilo e' Olio	\$10.99 lb.
Chicken Fajita with Peppers and Onions	\$10.99 lb.
Chicken Marsala in a Marsala Wine Gravy	\$10.99 lb.
Chicken Picatta with Capers	\$10.99 lb.
General Tso's Chicken with Steamed Broccoli	\$10.99 lb.
Tom's Famous Grilled Chicken Breast	\$8.99 lb.
Lemony Chicken Francaise	\$11.99 lb.
Sweet and Sour Chicken with Cherry and Pineapple	\$10.99 lb.
Tom's Own Jumbo Chicken Parmesan	\$10.99 ea.
Tom's Apple and Sausage Stuffed Chicken Breast	\$10.99 lb.

* All orders must be placed 5 days in advance. *

PARTY PLATTERS & TRAYS

Seasonal Sliced Fruit Platter with Dip Extra dips available for \$5.99 each.	\$49.95 20-30 ppl	
Vegetable Crudit� Platter with Dip Extra dips available for \$5.99 each.	\$35.95 15-20 ppl	\$55.95 25-30 ppl
Gourmet Tossed Salad Tray with Dressing Choice of Mesclun Greens, Traditional Caesar, or Classic Garden. With house dressing.	\$29.95 15-20 ppl	\$39.95 25-35 ppl
Cheese Platter with Assorted Crackers An assortment of delicatessen cheeses.	\$49.95 15-20 ppl	\$89.95 30-40 ppl
Italian Antipasto Platter Provolone, cheddar, prosciutto, salami, stuffed cherry peppers, pepperoni, marinated artichokes, roasted peppers, pepperoncini, and oil cured olives.	\$79.95 15-25 ppl	
Mediterranean "Meze" Platter Marinated eggplant, hummus, tzatziki, pita, feta, artichokes, olives, pepperoncini, and stuffed grape leaves.	\$49.95 w/o Frittata 15-25 ppl	\$89.95 w/ Frittata 25-35 ppl
Shrimp Platters with Cocktail Sauce 21/25 ct. shrimp on a bed of fresh crisp kale.	\$39.95 15-20 ppl	\$65.95 25-30 ppl
Chicken Wing Platter Choose from BBQ, Buffalo, Teriyaki, or over ten other flavors. Bone-In or Boneless! Over six pounds!	\$79.95 10-15 ppl	
Classic Deli Platter Roast beef, Virginia ham, turkey, genoa salami, American, Swiss, and provolone. Rolls not included. Finger rolls available for \$7.99 dozen.	\$75.95 15-20 ppl	\$89.95 25-30 ppl
Italian Deli Platter Salami, ham, mortadella, capicola, prosciutto, provolone, muenster, and mozzarella. Rolls not included. Finger rolls available for \$7.99 dozen.	\$59.95 12-15 ppl	\$89.95 25-30 ppl
Condiment and Topping Tray Romaine lettuce, sliced tomato and onion, pickles, hot peppers, Italian dressing, mustard, and mayo.	\$39.95 20-25 ppl	
Assorted Finger Roll Tray (1 dozen)	\$34.95	
Gourmet Sandwich/Wrap Tray Choose from our wide array of gourmet sandwiches/wraps. Additional sandwiches/wraps available for \$8.99 each.	\$49.95 12 halves	\$99.95 24 halves
Bakery Cookie and Brownie Tray An assortment of gourmet cookies and brownies.	\$35.00 30 pieces	\$50.00 45 pieces

*** All catering subject to RI 8% sales tax. ***

*** All prices subject to change. ***

STARCHES & STUFFINGS

Tom's Risotto Cakes	\$3.99 ea.	Portuguese Rice	\$6.99 lb.
Vegetable Rice Pilaf	\$5.99 lb.	Spicy Red Beans/Rice	\$6.99 lb.
Cranberry Wild Rice	\$5.99 lb.	Chinese Fried Rice	\$7.99 lb.
Twice Baked Potatoes	\$3.99 ea.	Rstd Potato Wedges	\$6.99 lb.
Butter Mashed	\$6.99 lb.	Parmesan Steak Fries	\$6.99 lb.
Red Bliss Mashed	\$6.99 lb.	Sweet Potato Wedges	\$6.99 lb.
Yukon Gold Mashed	\$6.99 lb.	Rstd Baby Potatoes	\$6.99 lb.
Mashed Sweet Potato	\$6.99 lb.	Loaded Tater Tots	\$6.99 lb.
Bread/Herb Stuffing	\$5.99 lb.	Portuguese Stuffing	\$7.99 lb.
Apple and Sausage	\$7.99 lb.	Seafood Stuffing	\$8.99 lb.
French Meat Stuffing	\$7.99 lb.	Lobster and Scallop	\$12.99 lb.

VEGETABLE SIDES

Roasted Asparagus	\$8.99 lb.	Seasoned Corn	\$5.99 lb.
Broccoli Agilo e' Olio	\$8.99 lb.	Mexican Street Corn	\$5.99 lb.
Broccoli Cauli Parm	\$8.99 lb.	Grn Bean Almondine	\$10.99 lb.
Cran Walnut Brussels	\$6.99 lb.	Grn Bean Casserole	\$8.99 ea.
Maple Bacon Brussels	\$6.99 lb.	Mushrooms/Onions	\$7.99 lb.
Parmesan Brussels	\$6.99 lb.	Seasoned Peas	\$5.99 lb.
Mashed Butternut	\$8.99 lb.	Peppers/Onions	\$5.99 lb.
Roasted Butternut	\$8.99 lb.	SDT Spag Squash	\$5.99 lb.
Carrots and Turnips	\$6.99 lb.	Grilled Vegetables	\$8.99 lb.
Honey Glazed Carrots	\$5.99 lb.	Roasted Vegetables	\$8.99 lb.
Maple Glazed Carrots	\$5.99 lb.	Zucchini Provencal	\$6.99 lb.

Call to place your order today!

Thanks for choosing Tom's Market for your catering needs!!!

For assistance with quantities, we can help! We're just a call away!!!

821 Tiogue Avenue
Coventry, RI 02816
401-826-0050

137 Child Street
Warren, RI 02885
401-289-2852

492 Main Road
Tiverton, RI 02878
401-816-0862

Website: www.tomsmarket.com

E-mail: info@tomsmarket.com

Hours of Operation

8:00 am – 8:00 pm (7:00pm on Sundays)

Don't forget to visit our award winning meat, produce, and seafood departments!!!

Voted Rhode Island Monthly's "Best of Rhode Island's"
Best Local Market in the East Bay for the last 16 years!!!